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Colin Dewsbury 197 15 13 15 15 13 14 14 15 114     1st P
Lisa Rendall 208 12 12 12 15 14 15 15 14 109 2nd * P
Andrew Leach 228 12 14 14 14 15 12 14 14 109 3rd P
David Weeks 182 12 11 14 15 12 15 14 12 105 P
Russell Willsmer 210 13 13 12 13 15 14 12 9 101 P
Craig Morris 176 13 12 0 14 13 14 14 12 92

Georgina Jackman 24 14 13 11 12 0 15 12 13 90

Tim Wells 81 12 13 13 13 10 12 12 0 85

Bevin Manoy 226 12 0 13 11 14 0 13 15 78

Stuart Anderton 235 0 13 15 14 0 14 0 10 66

Anna Kovalevska 240 0 0 0 15 0 13 13 10 51

Andrew de Mora 162 11 13 14 11 0 0 0 0 49

Judy Beer 217 13 0 10 15 0 11 0 0 49

Lynne Clapp 181 14 12 9 13 0 0 0 0 48

Criss Glover 161 11 0 13 0 10 0 0 0 34

Alison Rowe 72 14 11 8 0 0 0 0 0 33

Michelle de Mora 202 14 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

Steve Climpson 230 12 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

Deanne Lewis 137 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

Angie Baxter 194 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Charlotte Diniz Sanches 236 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
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Colin Dewsbury 197 15 13 13 14 55 1st =

Russell Willsmer 210 13 13 15 14 55 1st =

Andrew Leach 228 12 14 15 12 53     3rd=

Lisa Rendall 208 12 12 14 15 53     3rd=

Craig Morris 176 13 12 13 14 52

David Weeks 182 12 11 12 15 50

Tim Wells 81 12 13 10 12 47

Georgina Jackman 24 14 13 0 15 42

Michelle de Mora 202 14 13 0 0 27

Steve Climpson 230 12 15 0 0 27

Stuart Anderton 235 0 13 0 14 27

Lynne Clapp 181 14 12 0 0 26

Bevin Manoy 226 12 0 14 0 26

Alison Rowe 72 14 11 0 0 25

Andrew de Mora 162 11 13 0 0 24

Judy Beer 217 13 0 0 11 24

Criss Glover 161 11 0 10 0 21

Deanne Lewis 137 14 0 0 0 14

Angie Baxter 194 11 0 0 0 11

Charlotte Diniz Sanches 236 11 0 0 0 11
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Colin Dewsbury 197 15 15 14 15 59     1st

Lisa Rendall 208 12 15 15 14 56 2nd *

Andrew Leach 228 14 14 14 14 56 3rd

David Weeks 182 14 15 14 12 55

Bevin Manoy 226 13 11 13 15 52

Georgina Jackman 24 11 12 12 13 48

Russell Willsmer 210 12 13 12 9 46

Craig Morris 176 0 14 14 12 40

Stuart Anderton 235 15 14 0 10 39

Tim Wells 81 13 13 12 0 38

Andrew de Mora 162 14 11 0 0 25

Judy Beer 217 10 15 0 0 25

Lynne Clapp 181 9 13 0 0 22

Criss Glover 161 13 0 0 0 13

Anna Kovalevska 240 0 0 0 10 10

Alison Rowe 72 8 0 0 0 8

Michelle de Mora 202 0 0 0 0 0

Deanne Lewis 137 0 0 0 0 0

Steve Climpson 230 0 0 0 0 0

Angie Baxter 194 0 0 0 0 0

Charlotte Diniz Sanches 236 0 0 0 0 0
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